
 

STC League                                          2023 Schedule 
 

Friday April 21, 2023 
Meet and Greet Night 
Format:  Lowest gross score 
Play your own ball 
After golf meet your fellow 
league members with 
complimentary drinks and 
snacks. 
 
Friday April 28, 2023 
Blind Draw for Handicap 
Pick a handicap out of a hat. 
 
Friday May 5, 2023 
Closest to the pin(s) 
 
Friday May 12, 2023 
Long Drive(s) 
 
Friday May 19, 2023 
Least number of putts  
 
Friday May 26, 2023 
Peoria Handicap 
A one day handicap based on 3 
holes. 
 
 
 
 

Friday June 2, 2023 
Net Competition 
 
Friday June 9, 2023 
Mulligans 
Get one “do over” on each hole. 
 
Friday June 16, 2023 
Best Combined Score 
Get paired up with a player from a 
different league to form an 18 hole 
score. 
 
Friday June 23, 2023 
Mystery Teams 
Players are randomly put together to 
make teams.  Team with the lowest 
combined net score is the winner. 
 
Friday June 30, 2023 
Red - White - Blue 
Tee off from each tee set 
 

Friday July 7, 2023 
3-Club Match 
Only 3 clubs allowed on course 
(Including a putter) 

Mid Season Cook out 
BBQ After Golf 
 

Friday July 14, 2023 
5 – 10 – 15 
15 points for every player beat, 10 
points for every player tied, 5 points 
for every skin. 
 
Friday July 21, 2023 
Flights 
Players are broken down into flights 
(A, B, C, D).  One winner from each 
flight. 
 
Friday July 28, 2023 
Points 
Earn points for birdies, par, bogeys, 
etc. 
 
Friday August 4, 2023 
Daytona 
Add the score of 2 holes to form a 
Daytona score. 
 
Friday August 11, 2023 
One person – Two Balls 
 
Friday August 18, 2023 
Score Mashup 
Scores will be mixed up for the holes. 
 
 
 

Friday August 25, 2023 
Men vs Women 
Earn one point per hole that you 
won.  Earn double points for every 
player of the opposite sex you beat. 
 
Friday September 1, 2023 
Odds and Evens 
Only record odd scores on the odd 
holes and even scores on the even 
holes. 

 
Friday September 8, 2023 
*Last Night* 
Ryder Cup (3 formats) 
*Buffet Dinner after 
golf on the patio. 
 
 
 


